
Classe di
laurea

Codice
ISCED

Voto
Numero

voto
Percentuale
singolo voto

Percentuale
cumulativa

ECTS

30L 320 2 2 A
30 2878 18 20 A
29 722 5 25 B
28 2135 14 39 B
27 1885 12 51 C
26 1859 12 63 C
25 1412 9 72 C
24 1330 8 80 D
23 868 6 86 D
22 744 5 90 D
21 452 3 93 E
20 492 3 96 E
19 219 1 98 E
18 339 2 100 E
30L 607 11 11 A
30 1439 27 39 B
29 505 10 48 C
28 830 16 64 C
27 574 11 75 C
26 409 8 83 D
25 269 5 88 D
24 216 4 92 D
23 139 3 94 E
22 106 2 96 E
21 64 1 98 E
20 54 1 99 E
19 28 1 99 E
18 49 1 100 E
30L 412 11 11 A
30 1087 30 41 B
29 249 7 48 C
28 599 16 64 C
27 425 12 76 C
26 273 7 83 D
25 173 5 88 D
24 148 4 92 D
23 80 2 94 E
22 80 2 96 E
21 37 1 97 E
20 47 1 98 E
19 15 0 99 E
18 45 1 100 E
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Tabella di distribuzione statistica dei voti per il periodo 01/11/2021 - 31/10/2024 da
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30L 67 4 4 A
30 515 34 38 A
29 284 19 57 C
28 283 19 75 C
27 175 11 87 D
26 115 8 94 D
25 51 3 98 E
24 21 1 99 E
23 10 1 100 E
22 3 0 100 E
21 0 0 100 E
20 1 0 100 E
19 0 0 100 E
18 2 0 100 E
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